



# Licensed Medical Malpractice Writers in Virginia in 2021

Rank	Group Number	License Number	Company Name	Premiums Written	Market share	Cumulative Market share
1	0831	34495	DOCTORS' COMPANY, AN INTERINSURANCE EXCHANGE, THE	\$38,170,199	22.50%	22.50%
2	0184	32522	MEDICAL MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY OF NORTH CAROLINA	\$15,845,023	9.34%	31.83%
3	0413	42617	MAG MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY	\$14,079,465	8.30%	40.13%
4	0377	29017	PROFESSIONALS ADVOCATE INSURANCE COMPANY	\$13,417,749	7.91%	48.04%
5	0031	11843	MEDICAL PROTECTIVE COMPANY, THE	\$12,887,796	7.60%	55.64%
6	0111	25445	IRONSHORE SPECIALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	\$10,571,469	6.23%	61.87%
7	2698	33391	PROASSURANCE INDEMNITY COMPANY, INC.	\$7,375,898	4.35%	66.21%
8	1154	10638	PROSELECT INSURANCE COMPANY	\$6,685,100	3.94%	70.15%
9	0218	20427	AMERICAN CASUALTY COMPANY OF READING, PENNSYLVANIA	\$6,143,274	3.62%	73.77%
10	0000	11832	HEALTH CARE INDUSTRY LIABILITY RECIPROCAL INSURANCE COMPANY, A RISK RETENTION GROUP	\$4,821,221	2.84%	76.61%
11	2698	33200	NORCAL INSURANCE COMPANY	\$3,381,281	1.99%	78.61%
12	0000	44105	OPHTHALMIC MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY, (RISK RETENTION GROUP)	\$2,762,809	1.63%	80.24%
13	0000	16415	GRAPH INSURANCE GROUP, A RISK RETENTION GROUP, LLC	\$2,054,701	1.21%	81.45%
14	0000	35904	HEALTH CARE INDEMNITY, INC.	\$2,037,520	1.20%	82.65%
15	0508	44121	OMS NATIONAL INSURANCE COMPANY, RISK RETENTION GROUP	\$1,955,362	1.15%	83.80%
16	0000	14347	DOCTORS COMPANY RISK RETENTION GROUP, THE	\$1,888,102	1.11%	84.91%
17	2698	44083	PREFERRED PHYSICIANS MEDICAL RISK RETENTION GROUP, A MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY	\$1,875,101	1.11%	86.02%
18	0111	19917	LIBERTY INSURANCE UNDERWRITERS INC.	\$1,646,528	0.97%	86.99%
19	0000	36072	NATIONAL GUARDIAN RISK RETENTION GROUP, INC.	\$1,559,088	0.92%	87.91%
20	4734	43460	ASPEN AMERICAN INSURANCE COMPANY	\$1,531,370	0.90%	88.81%
21	0000	14163	EMERGENCY CAPITAL MANAGEMENT, A RISK RETENTION GROUP, LLC	\$1,474,909	0.87%	89.68%

Rank	Group Number	License Number	Company Name	Premiums Written	Market share	Cumulative Market share
22	2698	14460	PROASSURANCE INSURANCE COMPANY OF AMERICA	\$1,406,062	0.83%	90.51%
23	0508	10801	FORTRESS INSURANCE COMPANY	\$1,254,712	0.74%	91.25%
24	0785	35378	EVANSTON INSURANCE COMPANY	\$1,229,284	0.72%	91.97%
25	2638	15865	NCMIC INSURANCE COMPANY	\$1,189,564	0.70%	92.67%
26	0000	12016	FREDERICKSBURG PROFESSIONAL RISK EXCHANGE (A RISK RETENTION GROUP)	\$1,186,770	0.70%	93.37%
27	0626	22667	ACE AMERICAN INSURANCE COMPANY	\$1,180,368	0.70%	94.07%
28	0244	10677	CINCINNATI INSURANCE COMPANY, THE	\$1,155,009	0.68%	94.75%
29	4776	15211	LONE STAR ALLIANCE INC., A RISK RETENTION GROUP	\$1,154,911	0.68%	95.43%
30	0000	33049	STATE VOLUNTEER MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY	\$930,852	0.55%	95.98%
31	0158	22730	ALLIED WORLD INSURANCE COMPANY	\$919,463	0.54%	96.52%
32	0031	35157	FAIR AMERICAN INSURANCE AND REINSURANCE COMPANY	\$892,341	0.53%	97.04%
33	0158	25054	HUDSON INSURANCE COMPANY	\$517,325	0.30%	97.35%
34	0000	16851	CLINICIAN ASSURANCE RISK RETENTION GROUP	\$460,994	0.27%	97.62%
35	0775	13714	PHARMACISTS MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY	\$364,137	0.21%	97.84%
36	0464	15738	MEDCHOICE RISK RETENTION GROUP, INC.	\$343,865	0.20%	98.04%
37	0000	12373	CARING COMMUNITIES, A RECIPROCAL RISK RETENTION GROUP	\$327,505	0.19%	98.23%
38	0000	10903	AMERICAN EXCESS INSURANCE EXCHANGE, RISK RETENTION GROUP	\$313,638	0.18%	98.42%
39	0012	19445	NATIONAL UNION FIRE INSURANCE COMPANY OF PITTSBURGH, PA.	\$241,051	0.14%	98.56%
40	0000	11710	ALLIED PROFESSIONALS INSURANCE COMPANY, A RISK RETENTION GROUP, INC.	\$238,411	0.14%	98.70%
41	4851	18767	CHURCH MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY, S.I.	\$225,794	0.13%	98.83%
42	0098	25224	GREAT DIVIDE INSURANCE COMPANY	\$221,876	0.13%	98.96%
43	0244	23280	CINCINNATI INDEMNITY COMPANY, THE	\$213,540	0.13%	99.09%
44	0000	10232	AMERICAN ASSOCIATION OF ORTHODONTISTS INSURANCE COMPANY (A RISK RETENTION GROUP)	\$179,282	0.11%	99.19%
45	0031	22276	BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY SPECIALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	\$178,977	0.11%	99.30%

Rank	Group Number	License Number	Company Name	Premiums Written	Market share	Cumulative Market share
46	0831	41050	TDC NATIONAL ASSURANCE COMPANY	\$146,451	0.09%	99.39%
47	0000	11798	CONTINUING CARE RISK RETENTION GROUP, INC.	\$139,117	0.08%	99.47%
48	0000	10115	EASTERN DENTISTS INSURANCE COMPANY (A DENTAL SOCIETY RISK RETENTION GROUP)	\$116,874	0.07%	99.54%
49	2638	11127	PROFESSIONAL SOLUTIONS INSURANCE COMPANY	\$101,310	0.06%	99.60%
50	0000	11941	GREEN HILLS INSURANCE COMPANY, A RISK RETENTION GROUP	\$96,696	0.06%	99.65%
51	0000	14026	SUNLAND RISK RETENTION GROUP, INC.	\$81,142	0.05%	99.70%
52	0244	28665	CINCINNATI CASUALTY COMPANY, THE	\$71,736	0.04%	99.74%
53	0000	11846	PEACE CHURCH RISK RETENTION GROUP (A RECIPROCAL)	\$58,313	0.03%	99.78%
54	0218	20443	CONTINENTAL CASUALTY COMPANY	\$50,989	0.03%	99.81%
55	0088	12260	CAMPMED CASUALTY & INDEMNITY COMPANY, INC.	\$46,321	0.03%	99.84%
56	0176	25143	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	\$45,118	0.03%	99.86%
57	0000	10754	SPIRIT MOUNTAIN INSURANCE COMPANY RISK RETENTION GROUP, INC.	\$33,580	0.02%	99.88%
58	1154	36234	PREFERRED PROFESSIONAL INSURANCE COMPANY	\$28,210	0.02%	99.90%
59	2638	14130	NCMIC RISK RETENTION GROUP, INC.	\$27,162	0.02%	99.91%
60	0000	13677	AFFILIATES INSURANCE RECIPROCAL, A RISK RETENTION GROUP	\$27,149	0.02%	99.93%
61	0000	11972	WEST VIRGINIA MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY	\$26,496	0.02%	99.95%
62	0012	19380	AMERICAN HOME ASSURANCE COMPANY	\$25,218	0.01%	99.96%
63	4942	37540	BEAZLEY INSURANCE COMPANY, INC.	\$16,576	0.01%	99.97%
64	0000	11598	APPLIED MEDICO-LEGAL SOLUTIONS RISK RETENTION GROUP	\$11,921	0.01%	99.98%
65	0000	11825	CARE RISK RETENTION GROUP, INC.	\$8,650	0.01%	99.98%
66	0000	10842	FRANKLIN CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY (A RISK RETENTION GROUP)	\$7,000	0.00%	99.99%
67	4381	12936	HOUSTON SPECIALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	\$6,500	0.00%	99.99%
68	0091	19682	HARTFORD FIRE INSURANCE COMPANY	\$5,992	0.00%	99.99%
69	4902	14906	COVIC, A RISK RETENTION GROUP	\$4,000	0.00%	100.00%

Rank	Group Number	License Number	Company Name	Premiums Written	Market share	Cumulative Market share
70	0218	35289	CONTINENTAL INSURANCE COMPANY THE	\$3,447	0.00%	100.00%
71	0000	12934	ACADEMIC MEDICAL PROFESSIONALS INSURANCE RISK RETENTION GROUP, LLC	\$1,638	0.00%	100.00%
72	3098	18058	PHILADELPHIA INDEMNITY INSURANCE COMPANY	\$2	0.00%	100.00%
				Total:	\$169,677,304	